

## Platinum Records Is The New Music Company Setting Out To Bring Back Equality To The Music Industry

Platinum Records believe that all artists should be given the same opportunity, regardless of their genre, popularity, or sales.

UNITED STATES, August 2, 2022
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Platinum
Records is a record label and
distribution company that represents
both signed and unsigned artists. They
believe in giving a voice to new and
upcoming artists, as well as promoting
equality amongst all musicians.
Regardless of genre, race, or
background, all musicians deserve an
opportunity to be heard.

Access to equal opportunity is crucial if success is one's goal and that is what Platinum Records stands for: giving control back to artists and bringing



back equality to the music industry. Being confident in one's creation and not getting enough recognition and attention is frustrating.

Therefore, Platinum Records stands with independent musicians by giving them the tools and resources they need to succeed. A dream brought to life in 2020, Platinum Records is a platform that offers all independent artists and labels major label services to help them bring their dreams to fruition.

Founded in Louisiana, the same birthplace as the legendary Cash Money Records and No Limit Records, Platinum Records empathizes with the struggles of independent musicians in the saturated and highly competitive music industry. One of the most discouraging points in an artist's career is submitting their work and being unconsidered.

Platinum Records understands that the struggles of independent artists are never-ending when they lack the right support system. Having their mission to be fair to all artists, Platinum Records offers services like global digital and physical distribution, music marketing, music promotion, radio plugging, synchronization, playlist pitching, publishing, and much more to all artists signed with them or independent.

Unlike other music companies, Platinum Records is the first ever to let artists who choose to stay independent keep 100% of their streaming and publishing royalties, understanding that autonomy over one's work is a crucial part of being in the profession. Giving all the control back to the artists, Platinum Records refuses to take any commission or percentages from independent artists and labels. Platinum Records treat all artists equally by giving them the same services and resources regardless they are signed with the label or not. They are the first and only record label to option global music distribution to artists that are seeking to stay independent similar to Tunecore and CDBaby.

What makes Platinum Records different is that they only charge a tiny one-set yearly price for either label or artist account with no hidden fees of pricey subscription upgrades. They firmly believe that every artist should have creator freedom, that's why they allow artists to locate and claim 100% of their publishing royalties from over 200 territories. Platinum Records are dedicated to leveling the playing field within the music industry and giving talented artists a fair shot at success. Aiming to have the best offer better than other distributor competitors. It's fact to say that Platinum Records is offering an unbeatable deal for independent artists and labels to get their music to the world.

## https://platinumrecords.llc

Tyjae Nicholson
Platinum Records LLC
+1 800-919-9616
Letstalk@platinumrecords.llc
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/582281310

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.